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Charlotte HS: Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program - Friday

Event  1   Girls High Jump Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sarasota HS 10113 Hritz, Hannah _______1
Charlotte HS  9127 Vaughn, Emily _______2
Charlotte HS 11124 Hoff, Tori _______3
Charlotte HS 1162 Foley, Madelyn _______4

Event  2   Boys High Jump Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charlotte HS 1280 Burchers, David _______1
Charlotte HS 10151 Mcclary, Travon _______2

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charlotte HS 12215 Rathburn, Jennifer _______1
Sarasota HS  9116 Schlabaugh, Kati _______2
Sarasota HS  9117 Sera, Alyson _______3
Charlotte HS 10216 Smith, Karson _______4
Charlotte HS 11213 McGill, Megan _______5
Charlotte HS 12214 Mearns, Sierra _______6

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charlotte HS 10219 Federau, Austin _______1
Charlotte HS 1088 Larson, Dalton _______2
Charlotte HS 10222 Walker, Jonathon _______3
Charlotte HS 11217 Bell, Tyler _______4
Charlotte HS 12218 Coward, Matthew _______5
Sarasota HS 12150 Walker, Farrell _______6
Sarasota HS 12146 Logan, Devin _______7
Sarasota HS 12142 Butler, DeAundre _______8
Charlotte HS 12221 Guvenli, Emre _______9
Manatee HS 12223 Kuroiwa, Akira _______10
Charlotte HS 11220 Flores, Alex _______11

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sarasota HS  9115 Schlabaugh, Kari _______1
Sarasota HS 10110 Cisneros, Jessica _______2
Charlotte HS 1162 Foley, Madelyn _______3
Sarasota HS 10159 Schubring, Devin _______4
Sarasota HS 10136 Briceno, Shanel _______5
Charlotte HS 11125 Lockett, Taylor _______6
Charlotte HS 10126 Underwood, Jaliyah _______7

Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Manatee HS 11135 Wrona, Aryn _______1
Charlotte HS 1291 Wilkins, Angelo _______2
Charlotte HS 1280 Burchers, David _______3
Manatee HS 11102 Mobley, Paul _______4
Manatee HS  9156 Betts, Joshua _______5
Charlotte HS 1179 Bierwirth-Seadorf, Jere _______6
Sarasota HS 10148 Priester, Isiah _______7
Sarasota HS 11123 Peralta, Eddie _______8
Sarasota HS  9121 Keaton, Talik _______9
Charlotte HS 1090 White, Jacob _______10
Sarasota HS 11149 Tyler, Julian _______11
Sarasota HS 12146 Logan, Devin _______12
Charlotte HS 10131 Price, D'Vonte _______13
Manatee HS 11132 Carter, Reginald _______14
Charlotte HS 1289 Quinn, Devin _______15
Manatee HS 12101 McKnight, Kelvin _______16

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sarasota HS 11109 Bibb, Carissa _______1
Sarasota HS  9115 Schlabaugh, Kari _______2
Sarasota HS  9117 Sera, Alyson _______3
Sarasota HS  9116 Schlabaugh, Kati _______4
Sarasota HS 12152 Rose, Katherine _______5

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Manatee HS 11102 Mobley, Paul _______1
Sarasota HS 10119 Hawkins, Xakari _______2
Sarasota HS 12142 Butler, DeAundre _______3
Manatee HS 11132 Carter, Reginald _______4
Manatee HS 12101 McKnight, Kelvin _______5
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Charlotte HS: Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program - Friday

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charlotte HS 10183 Landry, Ashley _______1
Manatee HS 1297 White, Destiny _______2
Charlotte HS 10182 Jean=Piere, Dana _______3
Sarasota HS 10205 Schnikert, Ashley _______4
Sarasota HS 10206 Sera, Samantha _______5
Sarasota HS  9202 Borhman, Andrea _______6
Sarasota HS 10203 Forsyth, Heather _______7
Sarasota HS 11204 Kaplan, Alexis _______8
Charlotte HS 11184 Neal, Sarah _______9
Sarasota HS 12152 Rose, Katherine _______10
Charlotte HS 10180 Candales, Katrina _______11
Charlotte HS 10181 Gonzales, Taiya _______12
Charlotte HS  9185 Thompson, Hallie _______13

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Charlotte HS  9196 Winters, Jacob _______1
Manatee HS 11200 Robinson, Darine _______2
Charlotte HS 11195 Vitale, Tyler _______3
Charlotte HS  9192 Mincielli, Justin _______4
Charlotte HS 11194 Trentacosta, John _______5
Sarasota HS 10210 Feliciano, Christian _______6
Manatee HS  9201 Weinert, Christopher _______7
Charlotte HS 10193 Price, G'Vonte _______8
Charlotte HS 10188 Corcoran, Ryan _______9
Manatee HS 11199 Mills, Mahlik _______10
Sarasota HS 10212 Thirion, Joshua _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sarasota HS 10208 Davis, Daren _______1
Charlotte HS 11190 Maldonado, Angel _______2
Sarasota HS 10211 Jenkins, Ryan _______3
Charlotte HS 10186 Callahan, Jordan _______4
Charlotte HS 11189 LaBeach, Xavier _______5
Charlotte HS 11191 Miller, Rahim _______6
Manatee HS 12197 Bellamy, Sylvester _______7
Charlotte HS 11187 Comer, Chris _______8
Sarasota HS 12207 Anderson, David _______9
Manatee HS 12198 McElfresh, Joseph _______10

Event  11   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Manatee HS 1297 White, Destiny _______1
Manatee HS 1196 Reed, Ferris _______2
Sarasota HS 10203 Forsyth, Heather _______3
Sarasota HS 10205 Schnikert, Ashley _______4
Charlotte HS 11184 Neal, Sarah _______5
Charlotte HS  9185 Thompson, Hallie _______6
Sarasota HS 11204 Kaplan, Alexis _______7
Manatee HS 11231 Mickler, Dominique _______8
Sarasota HS 10108 Anderson, Dimeonann _______9
Manatee HS 12230 Bauer, Baylee _______10
Manatee HS 11229 Armer, Jacquelynn _______11

Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Charlotte HS 10186 Callahan, Jordan _______1
Charlotte HS  9196 Winters, Jacob _______2
Manatee HS  9201 Weinert, Christopher _______3
Charlotte HS  9228 Wolfe, Zachary _______4
Charlotte HS 11195 Vitale, Tyler _______5
Charlotte HS 10188 Corcoran, Ryan _______6
Charlotte HS 11194 Trentacosta, John _______7
Charlotte HS  9227 Gallup, Chandler _______8
Charlotte HS 10224 Coppola, Nicholas _______9
Charlotte HS 10225 Fernandez, Santiago _______10
Charlotte HS  9192 Mincielli, Justin _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sarasota HS 10212 Thirion, Joshua _______1
Sarasota HS 10211 Jenkins, Ryan _______2
Sarasota HS 10208 Davis, Daren _______3
Charlotte HS 11191 Miller, Rahim _______4
Manatee HS 11232 Carden, Josh _______5
Charlotte HS 11189 LaBeach, Xavier _______6
Manatee HS 11233 Zink, Andrew _______7
Manatee HS 11199 Mills, Mahlik _______8
Charlotte HS 10226 Fining, Jack _______9
Manatee HS 11200 Robinson, Darine _______10
Sarasota HS 12207 Anderson, David _______11
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Charlotte HS: Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program - Friday

Event  27   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASarasota HS _______1

1) 43 Kilduff, Aubrey 10 2) 140 Vasques, Tania 10
3) 45 Wright, Allison 11 4) 44 Schwartz, Hadleigh 9
5) 111 Grebe, Angelina 12

BSarasota HS _______2
1) 43 Kilduff, Aubrey 10 2) 42 Holmes, Morgan 11
3) 139 Lyons, Sage 10 4) 141 Williamson, Sophie 10
5) 137 Brown, Mackenzie 10

ACharlotte HS _______3
1) 10 Smith, Brittney 9 2) 5 Kanagy, Katie 9
3) 8 Ressel, Natalie 10 4) 2 Flowers, Michaela 12

AManatee HS _______4
1) 165 Britt, Sydney 11 2) 166 Brown, Courtney 10
3) 38 Servia, Alexandra 12 4) 168 Lespasio, Raquel 9
5) 37 Blanchard, Dominique 11

Event  28   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACharlotte HS _______1

1) 154 Stewart, Emeil 12 2) 15 Daniele, Christopher 11
3) 36 Wentworth, Jonathan 12 4) 153 Graham, Chauncey 11

AManatee HS _______2
BSarasota HS _______3

1) 51 Jackson, Montel 11 2) 179 Drumm, Brandon 11
3) 49 Gonzalez, Jordan 10 4) 144 Hill, Brady 11

ASarasota HS _______4
1) 47 Escalona-diaz, Renier 11 2) 147 Pozas, Cesar 11
3) 53 Ritter, Matthew 11 4) 54 Wachira, Tony 10

BManatee HS _______5

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charlotte HS  9127 Vaughn, Emily _______2
Charlotte HS 11125 Lockett, Taylor _______3
Manatee HS 12128 Shaw, O'Neesha _______4
Charlotte HS 10126 Underwood, Jaliyah _______5
Charlotte HS 11124 Hoff, Tori _______6

Event  20   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charlotte HS 10131 Price, D'Vonte _______2
Charlotte HS 10129 Hohne, Trevor _______3
Manatee HS 11132 Carter, Reginald _______4
Charlotte HS 10130 Noel, Elijah _______5
Sarasota HS 12133 Bouck, Eric _______6

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Sarasota HS 10108 Anderson, Dimeonann _______1
Sarasota HS  9115 Schlabaugh, Kari _______2
Sarasota HS 10113 Hritz, Hannah _______3
Sarasota HS 11112 Hall, Renecia _______4
Charlotte HS 1058 Donovan, Dana _______5
Charlotte HS 1271 Means, Molly _______6
Sarasota HS  9117 Sera, Alyson _______7
Sarasota HS  9116 Schlabaugh, Kati _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Charlotte HS 1056 Byrd, Madison _______1
Sarasota HS 10118 Sloan, Alyssa _______2
Charlotte HS 1063 Giacolone, Kaitlin _______3
Sarasota HS 11114 McFadden, Micaela _______4
Charlotte HS 1162 Foley, Madelyn _______5
Sarasota HS 10110 Cisneros, Jessica _______6
Sarasota HS 11109 Bibb, Carissa _______7
Charlotte HS 1159 Dutton, Kelsea _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Manatee HS  994 Coulter, Joelle _______1
Charlotte HS  970 Lewis, Emily _______2
Sarasota HS 12111 Grebe, Angelina _______3
Charlotte HS 1067 Idewu, Ibeni _______4
Charlotte HS 1076 Ward, Halle _______5
Charlotte HS 1057 Dominguez, Catherine _______6
Charlotte HS  955 Augustin, Britney _______7
Charlotte HS 1068 Kugler, Sabrina _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Charlotte HS 1073 O'Brien, Nicole _______1
Charlotte HS 1174 Spoontz, Caroline _______2
Charlotte HS  964 Gonzalez, Stephanie _______3
Charlotte HS  960 Faust, Natreona _______4
Manatee HS  993 Coulter, Gabrielle _______5
Charlotte HS 1069 Lane, Grace _______6
Manatee HS 1195 Gilbert, Eriin _______7
Charlotte HS  972 Nims, Ashlyn _______8
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Charlotte HS: Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program - Friday

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsit
Charlotte HS 1161 Fining, Samantha _______1
Charlotte HS 1065 Griffin, Angelina _______2
Charlotte HS 1077 Wilhite, Kallie _______3
Manatee HS 1196 Reed, Ferris _______4
Charlotte HS  975 Telfer, Olivia _______5
Charlotte HS  966 Hodges, Analise _______6
Manatee HS 1297 White, Destiny _______7

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Manatee HS 1198 Copeland, Darante _______1
Manatee HS 12100 Laughlin, Jarquavis _______2
Manatee HS 11104 Price, Kavious _______3
Charlotte HS 1289 Quinn, Devin _______4
Charlotte HS 1092 Williams, Maleek _______5
Manatee HS 12106 Vrinios, Samuel _______6
Manatee HS 11102 Mobley, Paul _______7
Manatee HS 1199 Lang, Johnnie _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Charlotte HS  984 Harvey, Nycarion _______1
Sarasota HS  9122 Luna-Hernandez, Cesa _______2
Manatee HS 10105 Tyson, Thomas _______3
Manatee HS 12101 McKnight, Kelvin _______4
Charlotte HS 1179 Bierwirth-Seadorf, Jere _______5
Charlotte HS 1085 Hicks, D'Andre _______6
Manatee HS  9103 Polluck, Jarvarus _______7
Sarasota HS  9121 Keaton, Talik _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Charlotte HS 1280 Burchers, David _______1
Sarasota HS 11123 Peralta, Eddie _______2
Sarasota HS 10119 Hawkins, Xakari _______3
Charlotte HS 1090 White, Jacob _______4
Manatee HS 11107 Wilson, Marcus _______5
Sarasota HS 10120 Johnson, Jaquan _______6
Charlotte HS  987 Jones, Richard _______7
Charlotte HS  982 Foster, Nathan _______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Charlotte HS 1181 Dennard, javian _______2
Charlotte HS  986 Jerez, Anthony _______3
Charlotte HS 1088 Larson, Dalton _______4
Charlotte HS 1278 Antoine, Francoeur _______5
Charlotte HS  983 Giuliano, Nickolas _______6
Charlotte HS 1291 Wilkins, Angelo _______7

Event  31   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sarasota HS 1043 Kilduff, Aubrey _______1
Sarasota HS 1145 Wright, Allison _______2
Charlotte HS 122 Flowers, Michaela _______3
Sarasota HS  944 Schwartz, Hadleigh _______4
Sarasota HS 1142 Holmes, Morgan _______5
Charlotte HS  910 Smith, Brittney _______6
Charlotte HS 114 Kanagy, Hope _______7
Charlotte HS  95 Kanagy, Katie _______8
Charlotte HS 108 Ressel, Natalie _______9
Charlotte HS 111 Booth, Emilie _______10
Charlotte HS 1111 Smith, Denise _______11
Manatee HS 1238 Servia, Alexandra _______12
Charlotte HS 106 Moenning, Melanie _______13
Charlotte HS 127 Norton, Shannon _______14
Manatee HS 1137 Blanchard, Dominique _______15
Charlotte HS 109 Ressel, Victoria _______16
Charlotte HS  93 Havel, Riley _______17
Charlotte HS 1012 Strand, Hanna _______18

Event  32   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sarasota HS 1146 Bradtmueller, Adam _______1
Charlotte HS 1115 Daniele, Christopher _______2
Charlotte HS 1236 Wentworth, Jonathan _______3
Sarasota HS 1049 Gonzalez, Jordan _______4
Charlotte HS 1033 Shirley, Kyle _______5
Sarasota HS 1147 Escalona-diaz, Renier _______6
Charlotte HS 1120 Heitman, Jonathan _______7
Sarasota HS 1048 Gomez, Dominick _______8
Sarasota HS 1153 Ritter, Matthew _______9
Charlotte HS 1118 Gill, Sean _______10
Charlotte HS 1128 Papa, Michael _______11
Sarasota HS 1054 Wachira, Tony _______12
Sarasota HS 1151 Jackson, Montel _______13
Sarasota HS  952 McLean, Ian _______14
Manatee HS 1141 Wood, Corbin _______15
Sarasota HS  950 Hull, Dylan _______16
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Meet Program - Friday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  32   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsit
Charlotte HS 1130 Roberts, Alex _______1
Charlotte HS 1035 Sylvain, Jonathan _______2
Charlotte HS 1026 Michalski, Mason _______3
Manatee HS 1239 Banks, Jonathan _______4
Manatee HS 1240 Powers, Connor _______5
Charlotte HS 1034 Spencer, Colby _______6
Charlotte HS 1114 Boegel, Chevy _______7
Charlotte HS  927 Morreale, John _______8
Charlotte HS 1121 Howard, Andrew _______9
Charlotte HS  924 McClary, Troi Kari _______10
Charlotte HS 1123 Lombardi, Christian _______11
Charlotte HS 1031 Romero, Matthew _______12
Charlotte HS 1025 McKenzie, William _______13
Charlotte HS  929 Rivers, Aaron _______14
Charlotte HS 1217 Friedman-Anderson, Dy _______15
Charlotte HS  922 Lamborn, Noah _______16
Charlotte HS 1013 Allen, Tyler _______17
Charlotte HS  919 Gleason, Alec _______18
Charlotte HS  932 Roy, Hayden _______19
Charlotte HS  916 Desjardins, Zachary _______20

Event  23   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACharlotte HS _______4

1) 62 Foley, Madelyn 11 2) 55 Augustin, Britney 9
3) 126 Underwood, Jaliyah 10 4) 127 Vaughn, Emily 9
5) 58 Donovan, Dana 10

ASarasota HS _______5
1) 108 Anderson, Dimeonanna 2) 112 Hall, Renecia 11
3) 159 Schubring, Devin 10 4) 114 McFadden, Micaela 11

Event  24   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BManatee HS _______3
AManatee HS _______4
ACharlotte HS _______5

1) 130 Noel, Elijah 10 2) 131 Price, D'Vonte 10
3) 92 Williams, Maleek 10 4) 151 Mcclary, Travon 10
5) 89 Quinn, Devin 12

ASarasota HS _______6
1) 119 Hawkins, Xakari 10 2) 121 Keaton, Talik 9
3) 146 Logan, Devin 12 4) 122 Luna-Hernandez, Cesar 9
5) 120 Johnson, Jaquan 10

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sarasota HS  944 Schwartz, Hadleigh _______1
Sarasota HS 10136 Briceno, Shanel _______2
Sarasota HS 10138 LeBlanc, Josephine _______3
Sarasota HS 10139 Lyons, Sage _______4
Sarasota HS 10141 Williamson, Sophie _______5
Sarasota HS 10159 Schubring, Devin _______6
Sarasota HS  9158 Davie, Morgan _______7
Sarasota HS 1145 Wright, Allison _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sarasota HS 1043 Kilduff, Aubrey _______2
Charlotte HS  966 Hodges, Analise _______3
Charlotte HS 1056 Byrd, Madison _______4
Charlotte HS  975 Telfer, Olivia _______5
Sarasota HS 10140 Vasques, Tania _______6

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sarasota HS 11149 Tyler, Julian _______1
Sarasota HS 10161 Seadrow, Brantley _______2
Manatee HS 10157 Stuart, Xavier _______3
Manatee HS 11155 Allen, Lorenz _______4
Charlotte HS 11153 Graham, Chauncey _______5
Sarasota HS 11147 Pozas, Cesar _______6
Charlotte HS 12154 Stewart, Emeil _______7
Sarasota HS 10163 Turner, Kenith _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Charlotte HS 1179 Bierwirth-Seadorf, Jere _______1
Sarasota HS 11144 Hill, Brady _______2
Sarasota HS 1147 Escalona-diaz, Renier _______3
Sarasota HS  9143 Hayes, DyShone _______4
Manatee HS  9156 Betts, Joshua _______5
Sarasota HS 12162 Sterpone, Vittorio _______6
Sarasota HS 10145 Holt, James _______7
Sarasota HS 12150 Walker, Farrell _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Charlotte HS  984 Harvey, Nycarion _______1
Charlotte HS  919 Gleason, Alec _______2
Sarasota HS  950 Hull, Dylan _______3
Sarasota HS 1049 Gonzalez, Jordan _______4
Sarasota HS 11160 Favara, Kobe _______5
Charlotte HS 1088 Larson, Dalton _______6
Charlotte HS  987 Jones, Richard _______7
Charlotte HS  983 Giuliano, Nickolas _______8
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsit
Charlotte HS 11134 Uebelacker, Justin _______2
Manatee HS 11107 Wilson, Marcus _______3
Charlotte HS 1280 Burchers, David _______4
Charlotte HS 1013 Allen, Tyler _______5
Charlotte HS  982 Foster, Nathan _______6

Event  21   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sarasota HS  9116 Schlabaugh, Kati _______1
Charlotte HS 11124 Hoff, Tori _______2
Charlotte HS 11125 Lockett, Taylor _______3
Manatee HS 12128 Shaw, O'Neesha _______4
Charlotte HS 10126 Underwood, Jaliyah _______5
Charlotte HS  9127 Vaughn, Emily _______6
Sarasota HS  9117 Sera, Alyson _______7
Sarasota HS  9115 Schlabaugh, Kari _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sarasota HS 11109 Bibb, Carissa _______3
Sarasota HS 10113 Hritz, Hannah _______4
Sarasota HS 12152 Rose, Katherine _______5

Event  22   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sarasota HS 12146 Logan, Devin _______1
Charlotte HS 1085 Hicks, D'Andre _______2
Charlotte HS 10131 Price, D'Vonte _______3
Charlotte HS 10130 Noel, Elijah _______4
Sarasota HS 11149 Tyler, Julian _______5
Sarasota HS 12142 Butler, DeAundre _______6
Charlotte HS 10129 Hohne, Trevor _______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sarasota HS 1153 Ritter, Matthew _______3
Sarasota HS 12133 Bouck, Eric _______4
Charlotte HS 10151 Mcclary, Travon _______5

Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Manatee HS 11165 Britt, Sydney _______1
Sarasota HS 12111 Grebe, Angelina _______2
Sarasota HS 10141 Williamson, Sophie _______3
Sarasota HS 10139 Lyons, Sage _______4
Sarasota HS 10140 Vasques, Tania _______5
Charlotte HS 122 Flowers, Michaela _______6
Charlotte HS 111 Booth, Emilie _______7
Manatee HS 10167 Ecker, Alison _______8
Charlotte HS 108 Ressel, Natalie _______9
Charlotte HS  95 Kanagy, Katie _______10
Charlotte HS 114 Kanagy, Hope _______11
Charlotte HS 106 Moenning, Melanie _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Manatee HS  9168 Lespasio, Raquel _______1
Manatee HS 10166 Brown, Courtney _______2
Charlotte HS 1111 Smith, Denise _______3
Manatee HS  9169 Rodriguez, Kimberly _______4
Charlotte HS 1012 Strand, Hanna _______5
Charlotte HS 127 Norton, Shannon _______6
Charlotte HS 109 Ressel, Victoria _______7
Charlotte HS  910 Smith, Brittney _______8
Charlotte HS  93 Havel, Riley _______9

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Manatee HS 12175 Rottes, Louis _______1
Charlotte HS 11153 Graham, Chauncey _______2
Sarasota HS 11179 Drumm, Brandon _______3
Charlotte HS 1236 Wentworth, Jonathan _______4
Manatee HS  9174 Rottes, Colin _______5
Charlotte HS 1115 Daniele, Christopher _______6
Sarasota HS 11144 Hill, Brady _______7
Manatee HS 11170 Fortney, Wade _______8
Charlotte HS 1120 Heitman, Jonathan _______9
Charlotte HS 1123 Lombardi, Christian _______10
Manatee HS 12177 Windham, Hunter _______11
Charlotte HS 1118 Gill, Sean _______12
Charlotte HS 12154 Stewart, Emeil _______13
Manatee HS 10171 McAleer, Christopher _______14
Manatee HS  9176 Sanchez, Marcel _______15
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
Manatee HS 10172 Plancarte, Ivan _______1
Sarasota HS 1054 Wachira, Tony _______2
Sarasota HS 10145 Holt, James _______3
Sarasota HS  952 McLean, Ian _______4
Charlotte HS 11164 South, Harlan _______5
Charlotte HS 1035 Sylvain, Jonathan _______6
Charlotte HS 1128 Papa, Michael _______7
Manatee HS 1141 Wood, Corbin _______8
Charlotte HS 1114 Boegel, Chevy _______9
Manatee HS 1239 Banks, Jonathan _______10
Charlotte HS 1026 Michalski, Mason _______11
Charlotte HS 1034 Spencer, Colby _______12
Manatee HS 1240 Powers, Connor _______13
Charlotte HS  916 Desjardins, Zachary _______14
Charlotte HS  919 Gleason, Alec _______15

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Charlotte HS 1013 Allen, Tyler _______1
Charlotte HS  932 Roy, Hayden _______2
Charlotte HS  922 Lamborn, Noah _______3
Charlotte HS 1025 McKenzie, William _______4
Charlotte HS 1121 Howard, Andrew _______5
Charlotte HS 1130 Roberts, Alex _______6
Charlotte HS 1031 Romero, Matthew _______7
Manatee HS  9178 Windham, Jackson _______8
Charlotte HS 1217 Friedman-Anderson, Dy _______9
Charlotte HS  929 Rivers, Aaron _______10
Charlotte HS 1033 Shirley, Kyle _______11
Charlotte HS  924 McClary, Troi Kari _______12
Charlotte HS  927 Morreale, John _______13
Manatee HS 10173 Richard, Matthew _______14

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Sarasota HS 10136 Briceno, Shanel _______1
Charlotte HS 1271 Means, Molly _______2
Sarasota HS 10113 Hritz, Hannah _______3
Charlotte HS 1058 Donovan, Dana _______4
Sarasota HS 10137 Brown, Mackenzie _______5
Sarasota HS 10141 Williamson, Sophie _______6
Sarasota HS 10139 Lyons, Sage _______7
Sarasota HS 10138 LeBlanc, Josephine _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Sarasota HS 1145 Wright, Allison _______1
Sarasota HS 11109 Bibb, Carissa _______2
Sarasota HS 11112 Hall, Renecia _______3
Sarasota HS  9115 Schlabaugh, Kari _______4
Sarasota HS 10110 Cisneros, Jessica _______5
Charlotte HS 1063 Giacolone, Kaitlin _______6
Sarasota HS 10118 Sloan, Alyssa _______7
Charlotte HS 1056 Byrd, Madison _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Charlotte HS 1065 Griffin, Angelina _______1
Charlotte HS 1076 Ward, Halle _______2
Charlotte HS 1067 Idewu, Ibeni _______3
Sarasota HS 12111 Grebe, Angelina _______4
Sarasota HS 10140 Vasques, Tania _______5
Charlotte HS 1159 Dutton, Kelsea _______6
Charlotte HS  955 Augustin, Britney _______7
Charlotte HS  966 Hodges, Analise _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Charlotte HS 1069 Lane, Grace _______1
Charlotte HS 1161 Fining, Samantha _______2
Manatee HS  993 Coulter, Gabrielle _______3
Charlotte HS  975 Telfer, Olivia _______4
Manatee HS 1196 Reed, Ferris _______5
Charlotte HS  960 Faust, Natreona _______6
Charlotte HS 1073 O'Brien, Nicole _______7
Charlotte HS 1068 Kugler, Sabrina _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Manatee HS 1297 White, Destiny _______2
Manatee HS  994 Coulter, Joelle _______3
Charlotte HS 1174 Spoontz, Caroline _______4
Charlotte HS 1077 Wilhite, Kallie _______5
Manatee HS 1195 Gilbert, Eriin _______6
Charlotte HS  972 Nims, Ashlyn _______7

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Sarasota HS  9122 Luna-Hernandez, Cesa _______1
Manatee HS 1198 Copeland, Darante _______2
Charlotte HS 1092 Williams, Maleek _______3
Charlotte HS 1289 Quinn, Devin _______4
Manatee HS 12106 Vrinios, Samuel _______5
Manatee HS 11104 Price, Kavious _______6
Manatee HS 1199 Lang, Johnnie _______7
Manatee HS 12101 McKnight, Kelvin _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Manatee HS 10105 Tyson, Thomas _______1
Sarasota HS 12146 Logan, Devin _______2
Sarasota HS 10119 Hawkins, Xakari _______3
Manatee HS 11102 Mobley, Paul _______4
Manatee HS 12100 Laughlin, Jarquavis _______5
Sarasota HS  9121 Keaton, Talik _______6
Manatee HS  9103 Polluck, Jarvarus _______7
Sarasota HS 11123 Peralta, Eddie _______8
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Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsit
Manatee HS 11135 Wrona, Aryn _______1
Sarasota HS 11149 Tyler, Julian _______2
Sarasota HS 12142 Butler, DeAundre _______3
Sarasota HS  9143 Hayes, DyShone _______4
Sarasota HS 12133 Bouck, Eric _______5
Sarasota HS 10148 Priester, Isiah _______6
Charlotte HS  984 Harvey, Nycarion _______7
Sarasota HS 10120 Johnson, Jaquan _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Sarasota HS 1147 Escalona-diaz, Renier _______1
Sarasota HS 1048 Gomez, Dominick _______2
Sarasota HS 1151 Jackson, Montel _______3
Charlotte HS 1179 Bierwirth-Seadorf, Jere _______4
Manatee HS 11107 Wilson, Marcus _______5
Sarasota HS 1054 Wachira, Tony _______6
Sarasota HS 12150 Walker, Farrell _______7
Sarasota HS 10145 Holt, James _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Charlotte HS 1090 White, Jacob _______1
Charlotte HS 1088 Larson, Dalton _______2
Sarasota HS 1049 Gonzalez, Jordan _______3
Sarasota HS 11147 Pozas, Cesar _______4
Sarasota HS 11144 Hill, Brady _______5
Sarasota HS  950 Hull, Dylan _______6
Charlotte HS  987 Jones, Richard _______7
Charlotte HS 1291 Wilkins, Angelo _______8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Charlotte HS  982 Foster, Nathan _______2
Charlotte HS  986 Jerez, Anthony _______3
Charlotte HS 1278 Antoine, Francoeur _______4
Charlotte HS 1181 Dennard, javian _______5
Charlotte HS  983 Giuliano, Nickolas _______6
Charlotte HS 11134 Uebelacker, Justin _______7

Event  33   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sarasota HS 10137 Brown, Mackenzie _______1
Sarasota HS 1145 Wright, Allison _______2
Sarasota HS  944 Schwartz, Hadleigh _______3
Charlotte HS 122 Flowers, Michaela _______4
Sarasota HS 1043 Kilduff, Aubrey _______5
Sarasota HS 10141 Williamson, Sophie _______6
Charlotte HS  910 Smith, Brittney _______7
Charlotte HS 114 Kanagy, Hope _______8
Charlotte HS 111 Booth, Emilie _______9
Sarasota HS 1142 Holmes, Morgan _______10
Sarasota HS 10140 Vasques, Tania _______11
Charlotte HS 127 Norton, Shannon _______12
Charlotte HS 106 Moenning, Melanie _______13
Charlotte HS 1012 Strand, Hanna _______14
Charlotte HS 1111 Smith, Denise _______15
Charlotte HS  95 Kanagy, Katie _______16
Charlotte HS  93 Havel, Riley _______17
Charlotte HS 109 Ressel, Victoria _______18
Charlotte HS 108 Ressel, Natalie _______19



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:44 PM  2/26/2015  Page 9
Charlotte Quad - 2/27/2015
www.halfmiletiming.com

Charlotte HS: Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program - Friday

Event  34   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sarasota HS 1146 Bradtmueller, Adam _______1
Charlotte HS 1236 Wentworth, Jonathan _______2
Sarasota HS 1049 Gonzalez, Jordan _______3
Charlotte HS 1115 Daniele, Christopher _______4
Charlotte HS 1033 Shirley, Kyle _______5
Sarasota HS 1147 Escalona-diaz, Renier _______6
Sarasota HS 11147 Pozas, Cesar _______7
Charlotte HS 1120 Heitman, Jonathan _______8
Sarasota HS 1048 Gomez, Dominick _______9
Sarasota HS 1153 Ritter, Matthew _______10
Sarasota HS 1054 Wachira, Tony _______11
Sarasota HS  950 Hull, Dylan _______12
Sarasota HS  952 McLean, Ian _______13
Charlotte HS 1118 Gill, Sean _______14
Charlotte HS 1035 Sylvain, Jonathan _______15
Sarasota HS 10145 Holt, James _______16
Charlotte HS 1034 Spencer, Colby _______17
Charlotte HS 1025 McKenzie, William _______18
Charlotte HS  927 Morreale, John _______19
Charlotte HS 1013 Allen, Tyler _______20
Charlotte HS 1114 Boegel, Chevy _______21
Charlotte HS 1128 Papa, Michael _______22
Charlotte HS 1031 Romero, Matthew _______23
Charlotte HS 1130 Roberts, Alex _______24
Charlotte HS 1026 Michalski, Mason _______25
Charlotte HS  929 Rivers, Aaron _______26
Charlotte HS  922 Lamborn, Noah _______27
Charlotte HS  919 Gleason, Alec _______28
Charlotte HS  916 Desjardins, Zachary _______29
Charlotte HS  932 Roy, Hayden _______30
Charlotte HS  924 McClary, Troi Kari _______31
Charlotte HS 1123 Lombardi, Christian _______32
Charlotte HS 1217 Friedman-Anderson, Dy _______33
Charlotte HS 1121 Howard, Andrew _______34

Event  25   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BSarasota HS _______4

1) 136 Briceno, Shanel 10 2) 159 Schubring, Devin 10
3) 158 Davie, Morgan 9 4) 44 Schwartz, Hadleigh 9

ASarasota HS _______5
1) 111 Grebe, Angelina 12 2) 138 LeBlanc, Josephine 10
3) 139 Lyons, Sage 10 4) 141 Williamson, Sophie 10

Event  26   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 2/27/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACharlotte HS _______2

1) 253 Dillon, Marshall 11 2) 153 Graham, Chauncey 11
3) 84 Harvey, Nycarion 9 4) 151 Mcclary, Travon 10
5) 130 Noel, Elijah 10 6) 154 Stewart, Emeil 12
7) 92 Williams, Maleek 10

BManatee HS _______3
AManatee HS _______4
BSarasota HS _______5

1) 179 Drumm, Brandon 11 2) 163 Turner, Kenith 10
3) 149 Tyler, Julian 11 4) 161 Seadrow, Brantley 10

ASarasota HS _______6
1) 48 Gomez, Dominick 10 2) 145 Holt, James 10
3) 51 Jackson, Montel 11 4) 54 Wachira, Tony 10
5) 144 Hill, Brady 11


